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DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT



PREMISES:                       2,200 SF standalone drive-thru with patio

TERM:                                 Ten (10) years

ZONING:                            H/S-187 (Community Commercial & Shopping)

NET RENT:                        Please contact listing agent 

ADDITIONAL RENT:      2023 Estimate Taxes: $7.50 PSF, Operating Cost $3.50                  
                                              PSF and Management Fee equal to 5% of net rent

PROPERTY DETAILS

Drivetimes | Source: Statistics Canada, 2023

DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Daytime Population

Total Households

Avg. Household Income

Median Age

1km

11,677

7,493

4,975

$96,355

41.6 41.6

3km

96,766

77,385

41,814

$80,450

5km

218,380

208,471

90,511

$81,690

40.7

625 LAWRENCE RD



Excellent standalone vista on 
Lawrence Road just east of the 

Kenilworth Avenue South
“T” intersection

New build drive-thru
available ~ Q2-2024

11 parking spaces –
5 per 1,000 SF

AADT: 12,537 (Piinpoint 2021)
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RETAIL FOR LEASE
652 LAWRENCE ROAD | HAMILTON, ON

For more information, please contact: 

Russell Godwin*
Senior Vice President
+1 416 391 6960
Russell.Godwin@jll.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties 
or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, 
opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those 
differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or 
damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality 
agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2023 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights 
reserved. *Sales Representative.


